

Court No. - 44

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2851 of 1983

Appellant :- Satish And Others

Respondent :- State

Counsel for Appellant :- K. Sahai

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Saumitra Dayal Singh,J.

Hon'ble Anil Kumar-X,J.

1. Compliance report is awaited.
2. List on 13.8.2025.
3. Office to ensure due compliance by the next date.

Order Date :- 30.7.2025

SK