



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2851 of 1983

Satish And Others
.....Appellant(s)
Versus
State
.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s)	:	K. Sahai
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	A.G.A.

Court No. - 44

HON'BLE SAUMITRA DAYAL SINGH, J.
HON'BLE TEJ PRATAP TIWARI, J.

1. Compliance has not yet been made.
2. List again on 15th October, 2025.
3. Office to communicate the complete address of the appellants to the learned C.J.M. within one week.

September 24, 2025
Virendra
(Tej Pratap Tiwari,J.) (Saumitra Dayal Singh,J.)