



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2851 of 1983

Satish And Others

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

State

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s)	:	Aushim Luthra (Amicus Curiae), K. Sahai, Sanjay Singh
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	A.G.A.

Court No. - 44

**HON'BLE SIDDHARTH, J.
HON'BLE VINAI KUMAR DWIVEDI, J.**

On the request of Sri. P.K. Mishra, learned counsel appearing in one of the connected appeal, list this case on 20.04.2026.

April 9, 2026
Abhishek

(Vinai Kumar Dwivedi,J.) (Siddharth,J.)